
OakHaven Montessori School 
2025-2026 School Year Calendar 6/25/25

August, 2025
Mon, Aug 11 School closed until Wednesday, August 20
Thurs, Aug 14 Primary Orientation - ATTENDANCE REQUIRED FOR ALL NEW PRIMARY PARENTS 5:00pm - 6:30pm

Elementary Orientation - ATTENDANCE REQUIRED FOR ALL NEW ELEMENTARY PARENTS 5:00pm - 6:30pm
Fri, Aug 15 All fall tuition payments are due
Fri, Aug 15 Welcome Back Party - all children and parents 3:00pm - 5:00pm
Wed, Aug 20 First day of school!  (new students have staggered start dates)
Thurs, Aug 28 OakHaven Family Association (OFA) planning meeting 3:45pm - 4:45pm

September, 2025
Mon, Sept 1 Labor Day - SCHOOL CLOSED
Fri, Sept 12 International Family Food Festival 3:30pm - 5:30pm
Thurs, Sept 25 Parent Night                                                                                                                 ALL parents 4:00pm - 5:30pm
Fri, Sept 26 Professional day - SCHOOL CLOSED
Tues, Sept 30 School picture day

October, 2025
Mon, Oct 13 Indigenous Peoples'/Columbus Day - SCHOOL CLOSED
Sat, Oct 25 Fall Family Festival & Trunk or Treat 3:00pm - 6:00pm
Tues, Oct 28 Parent Child Night - let your child(ren) show you their work                                   ALL parents 4:00pm - 5:00pm
Thurs, Oct 30 Parent-Teacher Conferences - SCHOOL CLOSED (childcare provided during conferences)
Friday, Oct 31 Parent-Teacher Conferences - SCHOOL CLOSED (childcare provided during conferences)

November, 2025
Thurs, Nov 13 Parent Night and Elementary Parent Panel                                                               ALL parents 4:00pm - 5:30pm
Fri, Nov 21 Game Night in the Elementary (children ages 5 & up) 5:30pm - 7:00pm
Mon-Fri, Nov 24-28 Thanksgiving holiday - SCHOOL CLOSED (childcare available Mon-Wed)

December, 2025
Sat, Dec 6 Community service day - Salvation Army Ring The Bell  
Mon, Dec 15 2nd semester tuition is due
Tues, Dec 16 Holiday program - parents and children - AFTERCARE CLOSES AT 5pm 5:30pm - 7:30pm
Fri, Dec 19 Last day of school before winter holiday
Mon, Dec 22 Winter holiday - SCHOOL CLOSED until Jan. 6 (childcare available some days)

January, 2O26
Tues, Jan 6 School resumes
Tues, Jan 13 New parent meet & greet 4:00pm - 5:00pm
Mon, Jan 19 Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Day - SCHOOL CLOSED
Sat, Jan 24 Discover My World: A Montessori Journey for Parents 8:30am - 1:30pm

February, 2O26
Fri, Feb 13 Game Night in the Elementary (children ages 5 & up) 5:30pm - 7:00pm
Mon, Feb 16 Presidents Day - SCHOOL CLOSED
Thurs, Feb 19 Elementary Science Fair                                                                                              ALL parents 3:45pm - 4:30pm 
Fri, Feb 20 Fall re-enrollment forms and fees are due
Fri, Feb 27 Grandparents and Special Guests Day 

March, 2O26
Tues, Mar 17 Parent Child Night - let your child(ren) show you their work                                   ALL parents 4:00pm - 5:00pm
Thurs & Fri, Mar 19-20 Parent-Teacher Conferences - SCHOOL CLOSED (childcare provided during conferences)
Mon-Fri, Mar 23-27 Spring break - SCHOOL CLOSED (childcare available) 
Mon, Mar 30 School resumes
Tues, March 31 Spring picture day - new students and class photos 

April, 2O26
Mon, April 6 Professional day - SCHOOL CLOSED
Tues-Fri, April 7-10 Elementary testing week (3rd-6th year students only)
Thurs, April 16 Elementary Material Showcase                                                                                    ALL parents 3:45pm - 4:30pm 
Fri, April 24 Guys' Lunch - School closes at 1:00pm after event 11:30 - 1:00pm
Thurs, April 30 Teachers at International Montessori Conference - SCHOOL CLOSED (childcare available) 

May, 2O26
Fri, May 1 & Mon, May 4 Teachers at International Montessori Conference - SCHOOL CLOSED (childcare available) 
Fri, May 8 Ladies' Lunch - School closes at 1:00pm after event 11:30am - 1:00pm
Fri, May 15 OFA - Field Day (May 18th reserved for makeup) 9:00am - 1:00pm
Wed, May 20 Family Picnic 4:30pm - 6:30pm
Thurs, May 21 Last day of school & graduation 5:30pm - 7:00pm

***all dates and times are subject to change based on the needs of the school***


